
  

 
 

COAMFTE Student Achievement Criteria Data for the Wheaton College MFT Program  
Accredited: May 2016 

Minimum Program Length: 2 Years  /  Advertised Program Length: 2 Years  /  Maximum Time to Complete Program: 5 Years 

Year Students 
Entered 
Program 

# of Student in 
Program 

(optional) 

Graduation Rate 
(Minimum Time)* 

Graduation Rate 
(Advertised Time)* 

Graduation Rate 
(Maximum Time)** 

Job Placement 
Rate*** 

National Exam Pass 
Rate**** 

FT FT FT FT FT FT 

2012-2013 
 

18 
 

 
14 

 

 
14 

 

 
TBD August 2017** 

 

 
100%*** 

 

 
100%****  

 

2013-2014 
 

13 
 

 
10 

 

 
10 

 

 
TBD August 2018** 

 

 
70%***  

 

 
100%****  

 

2014-2015 
 

19 
 

 
19 

 

 
19 

 

 
TBD August 2019** 

 

 
82%***  

 

 
TBD after 2018**** 

 

2015-2016 
 

16 
 

 
TBD August 2017* 

 

 
TBD August 2017* 

 

 
TBD August 2020** 

 

 
TBD after 2017*** 

 

 
TBD after 2019**** 

 
 

2016-2017 
 

 
16 

 

 
TBD August 2018* 
 

 
TBD August 2018* 

 

 
TBD August 2021** 

 

 
TBD after 2018*** 

 

 
TBD after 2020**** 

 
FT=Full-time 
PT=Part-time  
*Information will become available for each cohort after minimum/advertised time for graduation has elapsed (2 years from each respective 
cohort’s start date of program)  
**Information will become available for each cohort after maximum time allowed for graduation has elapsed (5 years from each respective 
cohort’s start date of program) 
***Job Placement Rates are calculated based on number of graduates who reported on job placement status 
****National Exam Pass Rates are calculated based on number of graduates eligible to sit for the exam who reported on national exam pass rate  


