

## **COAMFTE Student Achievement Criteria Data for the Wheaton College MFT Program**

Minimum Program Length: 2 Years / Advertised Program Length: 2 Years / Maximum Time to Complete Program: 5 Years						
Year Students Entered Program	# of Student in Program (optional)	Graduation Rate (Minimum Time)*	Graduation Rate (Advertised Time)*	Graduation Rate (Maximum Time)**	Job Placement Rate***	National Exam Pass Rate***
	FT	FT	FT	FT	FT	FT
2012-2013	18	14	14	TBD August 2017**	100%***	100%****
2013-2014	13	10	10	TBD August 2018**	70%***	100%****
2014-2015	19	19	19	TBD August 2019**	82%***	TBD after 2018****
2015-2016	16	TBD August 2017*	TBD August 2017*	TBD August 2020**	TBD after 2017***	TBD after 2019****
2016-2017	16	TBD August 2018*	TBD August 2018*	TBD August 2021**	TBD after 2018***	TBD after 2020****

FT=Full-time

PT=Part-time

<sup>\*</sup>Information will become available for each cohort after minimum/advertised time for graduation has elapsed (2 years from each respective cohort's start date of program)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Information will become available for each cohort after maximum time allowed for graduation has elapsed (5 years from each respective cohort's start date of program)

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Job Placement Rates are calculated based on number of graduates who reported on job placement status

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup>National Exam Pass Rates are calculated based on number of graduates eligible to sit for the exam who reported on national exam pass rate